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Favbet League
2020/21 26th round, Match #177

Friday, 09.05.2021, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 17°C. Spectators: 2463

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

25 Volynets Yevhenii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
21 Novak Yevhenii
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
9 Antiukh Denys
20 Churko Viacheslav
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Rom Matija
24 Zozulia Oleksii
38 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
69 Ilin Oleh
17 Khlobas Dmytro
77 Sorokin Stanislav
30 Salabai Anton
27 Senko Kyrylo

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Rodrigues
25 Zabarnyi Illia
41 Besedin Artem
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Liedniev Bohdan
23 Sidcley
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
27 Kleiton
30 Vanat Vladyslav
34 Syrota Oleksandr
99 Duelund

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Synyshyn Yurii
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
Security Officer:
Zatorskyi Vasyl
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #177
Friday, 09.05.2021, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 17°C. Spectators: 2463

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
44' 5 Sydorchuk Sergii

45' 19 Garmash Denys
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

38 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 56'

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
17 Khlobas Dmytro 56'

13 Havrysh Vitalii 56'

57' 10 Shaparenko Mykola

59' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

64' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii

38 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 66'

13 Havrysh Vitalii
69 Ilin Oleh 67'

9 Antiukh Denys
77 Sorokin Stanislav 67'

72' 19 Garmash Denys
17 Liedniev Bohdan

72' 22 Rodrigues
23 Sidcley

81' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
99 Duelund

81' 41 Besedin Artem
30 Vanat Vladyslav

35 Zolotov Nikolai 87'

87' 4 Popov Denys

20 Churko Viacheslav
30 Salabai Anton 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


